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A Home, on Kingwood Heights
! NOW VACANT ' '

$18004 rms. Elec. Bus ser. AboutdUR! WEEK ! . .SELLENDr i

SPECIALS!
i

that i very different
Your Car Now Before New Car Production Starts."

PRICES WILL NEVER BE HIGHER. -
YOU WILL FIND A LARGE LIVING ROOM. WITH A FIREPLACE.
DINING ROOM, KITCHEN. NOOK. LAVATORY. OAK FLOORS.
MAHOGANY WOOD. WORK. DOWNSTAIRS. MASTER BEDROOM
WITH A FIREPLACE,. 2 OTHER BED ROOMS. BATHROOM. ALL
THE . WALLS ARK BEACTIFVLLY FINISHED. BASEMENT. OIL
FURNACE, LAUNDRY TiftAYS. DOUBLE GARAGE. 9 LOTS GO
WITH THE PROPERTY 4ND ALL ATTRACTIVELY LAID OUT.
SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT OKLY. --t -

WE WILL PAY THE3IAXIMUM VALUE FOR,
i j ALL MAKES AND MODELS, 1

,

NASH USED GAR LOT

COUNTRX
AT MARION, OREGON '

Over 13 acres ft 2 bedroom house,
lights and well water. AU under cul-
tivation, ready to be sowed to oats ft
vetch; black loam, feilced. j Priced for
$3500, fs down.

' ' NO BtnLDTNG S KEIZER
acres of cultivated land, 2 wells.

$4000. ft ' ' v
10 ACRXSX-SOUT- R

2 bedroom house, lights, water, util-
ity room, garage, poultry and brooder
house. 10 A. el orchard, fruit ft nuts.
$4500. I ? j.

1 ACRE MODERN HOME .
2 large bedrooms with unfinished up-

stairs, garage, bam and fruit room.
Family orchard, located East, suburban
bus at door. Priced to seU at $6000. .

j i - i j -

7 ACRES-1- 9 MILES; OUT
60 A. under cultivation, some beaver

dam soil. S room house, large bam ft
other out buildings. Has lots of possi--

!

0HMART & COMPANY

1

i

P. H. Bell .

402 Guardian" Bldg.

'S973. Chemawa District, almost iacre in bearing fruit. Spits and Deh-cio- us

applet. Just the spot for that
. country sonic, oe air. namsej.

$555. Lovely reconditioned So. High
"home. 1st floor haa living rm.. dining
rm.. kitchen, bedrm., den., utility rm..
bath. Upstairs laid out for income. Oil
circulator goes, full basin t. Call Mr.
Ramsey.

$10,000. Swelgel Dlst. New house. 12.
rms.. plastered. Full base. 28x38. Hwi
floors. Fireplace. Garage. 8 acres seed-
ed in wheat, small barn. A lovely home
built right. Mr. Ramsey.

S4200. Reduced from $5200 for quick
ale. New 2 bsm. Dbl. garage. Lot 75x

150. l't stories. Frame. North. Hurry.
Mr. Ramsey.

$9500. Very good, aewly decorated.
S lg. B. rm. Full basement. Furnace.
Mr. BeU.

IMM. POSS.
$5500. Good Surb. block to bus.

.SB. rm. I Rm Dining combination,
kitchen and brkfaat room. Lovely.
Landscaping. Mr. BeU.

$6800. 9 rm. and part finished up- -.

stairs. Full base. Furnace. Fireplace.
Mr. Ben.

$4100. A good shako shingle. Hwd.
floors. Lot $0x160. Fireplace. Nice lawn,
1 block to bus. V. bUnds. Call Mr.
Ramsey. . .

$4000. S B. rm.. L. rm., D. rm. FuU
basement. Furnace. Newly decorated.

-- Mr. Bell. -
.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
$70 S. Confl SC

Phone 3703 Eve. phone 941-217- 31

LOOK AT THIS ONE! S..25th St.
Rm. House. S Bed Rms. DbL plumbing,
furnace. gaa electricity, plastered
throughout, lots of grapes, other fruit,
Lg. garden space, 2 Acres. House good
condition. Would make swell rooming
bouse, wonderful set up for cottage
court or Trailer caanp site. Will trade
for good farm close In. Price $6750.00.
See Mr; Boyd. '.--( . . ...
Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St. Ph. 3722 or Eve. 7082

$4500 Good dlst. South. bdrm.
home with basemt, sawdust furn. ldy
trays, wired for rge, 2 lots, garden
space and fruit.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
jH5 S. ComT St. Ph. 4590 "Eve- - 8538

NEW 5 R house vacant, just out of
city. 't A. double garage, $4730. Ar-
range terms.

7 R. plas. house, 3 bed rooms, near
school. 10 blks. from State bldgs. $1400
down bal 5. vacant.
C. J. JACKSON 341 State St. Salem

FINE HOME South, and 1 east, both
have everything. Consult
LUSE REALTY 208 Ore. Bldg. 7952

2 Bedrm. House, newly, redecorated,
bunt. furnace. By owner. Ph. 8168.

? Realtor
Phone 4898 "

HIGHLAND DISTRICT
Good S rm. home. Hdw. floors, 2 bd-

rm. Basement, furnace at fireplace.
Price $8,000.

Call G. H. Grsbenhorst, Jr,
with GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eve.

4 ROOM HOUSE with unfinished at-
tic, nice lot with shrubs nut trees,
located in the Richmond Dist. Price
$2250 with Immediate Possession.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

Boom 3 Ladd Bush Bldg. Ph. 8828

SUNDAY ONLY
By owner. 3 rm. mod. Cape Cod

home in North Salem with full bsmt.,
furnace, separate fruit rm. Hwd. firs.,
fireplace, V. blinds, drapes, elec. water
heater, elec. range and refrtg. Second
story partially completed, - two addi-
tional bdrma and neat sewing rm.
Fenced back yard, exceptionally nice
sstrubs, fruit trees and berries. Few
blocks from H. SL. J. H. 8. and Engle-woo- d.

Ph. 4131, room 232, Sunday.

4 BED ROOMS
Close in. 'complete double plumbing,

auto, oil furnace, near all schools;
very attractive home priced at $14,000.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

122 New Bligh Bldg. Phone 7600

ITS NEW AND COMPLETELY FUR-
NISHED. THIS LOVELY 2 BEDROOM
HOME IS LOCATED 4 ML NORTH
NEAR HY. 99. EL. RANGE. REFRIG-
ERATOR. EL. WASHER, WATER HTR.
ft RADIO AND EVERYTHING NECES-
SARY TO MOVE IN. NEARLY 1 ACRE.
PRICK $7000. SEE MR. HOLMES FOR
AP. ft TERMS.

SEVERTN REALTY CO.
212 N. HIGH j TEL. 4016

FOR THE COUPLE
One bed room home, high on Fair- -

mount hill, beautiful lot and trees,
oil 'circulator and new wood range in-
cluded, a really nice location and only
$3950. House newly decorated.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

122 N. Bligh Bldg. Phone T60

$4800 3 bdrm. home. L.R., D.R. Nice
kitchen with lots of built-ins- .. hdwd.
firs. BiMmt., furn. Wired for rge.
On S. High St.

Olson Reeve, Realtors
94S S. Com'L Ph. 4590. Eve. 0536

BUILT FOR A LARGE FAMILY
Well located large home newly deco

rated on choice corner. Both streets
paved. Offered now at $5350. Immedi-
ate Possession. See MR. DANIELSON
with

LEO N. CHILDS. INC
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. 9261

GOOD 4 vr. old home. East H.W.
floors all the way. nice living rm., fire-
place, 2 nice bed rooms, dining rm,
mod. kitchen, lots of built-in- s. full
bsmt.. air cond., wood heat $6,750. See
MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

Ph. 410S Realtors After 6, Ph. 8718

948 CENTER

WantedUsed Cart

WE NEED
....i i

USED CARS

Will pay top ceiling
price for late models. ,

'"- ,- j V " '.

Orvs Used Cars
CENTER at CHURCH PH. 4702

WHAT WILL YOUR
CAR BE WORTH?

WHEN THE EUROPEAN WAR IS FIN
ISHED? TAKE ADVANTAGE OF CUR
RENT PRICES. .. -

1WE PAY

Gash
ALL MAKES ALL MODELS

HERRALL-OWEN-S CO.
233 S. Commercial Ph. 3189

WE; PAY TOPS!
Get every! dime vout ear is worth
Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

I "C" SHR0CK
SALEM'S oldest ndependent used eat

i dealer.
Nl Cornet Church & Chem Ph 1921

WANTED Late model Buick or
Pontiac, Robert Stuckart Aumsville,
Oregon. i

WILL PAY CASH for good used car
from private owner. '39 or later Pon-
tiac; Mercury. Chev. or Buick prefer-
red. 733 Cascade Dr. or Ph. 0743.

WOULD LIKE to purcnase late model
car. Will pay cash. Ph. 5280.

PRIV ATE party wants '40 or '41 Pon-
tiac Cpe. Call 7539 after 8:00 PM.

Business Opportunities
APARTMENT HOUSE

Close In. I Good three story masonry
bldg. All rented and showing a nice
income, ror particulars, see
GRABENHORST BROS-- REALTORS

134 5. Liberty St Ph. 4131

APARTMENT house located at 452
N. Church St. Price 96250.

W. G.f KRUEGER, REALTOR
147 Commercial ri J Ph. 4722

SUBURBAN GROCERY
Well located a doing a fine business.

Well stocked, good fixtures tV very mce
modern living quarters with 2 bdrms.
Oil furnace, garage. Price for bldg,
stock fixtures $10,500.00.

i Call O." H. Grabenhorst. Jr..
with GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Eve. 48

RESIDENCE GROCERY
Stock, equipment 2 bed rooms, etc.

Immediate possession. 84200 cash.

H. Pi Grant, Realtor
829 Court i . Ph. 8744

Lost and Found
LOST Black saddle horse, roached

mane. 1 white hind hoof and ankle. N.
V. Means. SjTess Ave.

LOST Brown billfold at High school
or on bus. Student body ticket, some
money. Reward. Phone 7373.

LOST Mosaic bracelet set in ster
ling, i Keep i sake from Italy. Reward.
Phone

LOST: Keyring with 4 or 8 keys.
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

122 New Bligh Bldg. .Phone 7660

CLOSE IN apartment houses located
at 452 and 458 N. Church St Income
over 8150 monthly. Price 913.000.

W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR '

141 N. Commercial St - - Ph. 4729

A FLORAL SHOPFE and Nursery.
Well located ft well stocked with all
equipment 815.000. Will easUy pay for
use ix vn two years. ,

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
2139 Port. Road Phone 4482

' CLOSE IN apartment hse .with 1
five-r-m. flat and 2 two-r-m. acts. Also
2 small cottages ion same lot Mostly
furnished. Income $90 ids. Also a home.
Price 87.500. Terms. . , v
H. L. MARSTERS 3 Ph. 9569

A CHOICE Apartment House: Furn-
ished. Located right to be occupied all
the time. Priced to eelL See Mr. John
son at

S H. P. Grant, Realtor

4 NEW COURTS located near Center
St oa N. 19th St with garages. Elec-
tric water heaters, electric ranges, re-
frigerators and oil heaters included.
Price 913.730.' ? W. G. KRUEGER. REALTOR

INVESTMENTS
$1500;

Equipment warehouse, concrete foun-
dation, only 4 years old.

$750 WILLj BUY
A rug ft upholstery cleaning business,

2 cleaning machines ( and other misc.
equipment .

"

. RESTAURANT Bt TAVERN
- Completely equipped with unfurnish-
ed apt for operator, good location.
$6300. ,.

.- - APT. ft ROOMING HOUSE
Completely furnished, located close

in North, revenue over $100.00 a month,
priced at $6800. i

' "
.; ."

i:-

BUSINESS LOT
Located on Capitol St, $6x165. $650a

1

& Bush Bank)

Eve& Sun. Phone 3779

2 BDRMS, basement, paved street,
$5500.

Large house ( 4 bdrms, (no base-
ment) fine location, 08000.

Old well built house, 6 bedrooms on
good close In corner lot 150x150 ft
$8250. i

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

122' New Bligh Bldg, f Phone 7660

- NORTH OF STATE
Close to State House, one of the best

late built strictly modern homes to
Salem, choice district and home. Price
114.700., j

WELL UKATED-fWE- U. BUILT I
4 B. R. strictly modern home close

to D and Summer. Every room a large
one. plumbing up and down. Fireplace
also in rear yard. Try to build this
nice home for the price asked $12,000.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 rt. Ulgtl - SUB

newnd"nice"
Cute 2 B. R. home near 17th and

Center St That little home you have
been looking for. Price $5000.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High - 5838

LATE MODERN VIEW HOME
Five rooms with two bed rooms.

hardwood firs, fireplace, basement,
furnace with fan. nice large windows.
This home is In perfect condition. Ex-
cellent view overlooking the city. Price
$7500. YOU WILL LIKE THIS HOME.
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

Exchange Real Estate
I HAVE a client hi the NX district

with a nice home ft two lots who wish-
es to take in a small home up to
$4000.00 on deal.
Mr. Byrkit with I

BURT PICHA .REALTORS
337 North High Street Ph. 3210

For Sale Farms

Turkey Gifowers
Attention!

5 acres with a brooder house that
will brood 7000 turkeys, with a

caretaker's house and another
house. i

SEE
Bliten-Alderin-Coon- ey

REALTORS
430 Oregon Bldg.9 j Ph. 7908

120 ACRES N. West 2 good springs.
fair house ft barn, elect Price $12,900.

283 Acres, 200 under plow. 33 A. oak
timber, so A. pasture, room house, no
elect Price $21,000. i

C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

DANDY 40 A. near Salem alTgoad
silt soil, 6 R. house, bath, elec, large
barn. 5 A. of Baruett pears, some
young prunes, on paved road. $300
oer A. i
C. J. JACKSON 341 State St. Salem

Just the investment; for you In a 8844
acre farm at the edge of town dose to
Salem. Fenced and cross fenced. All
tillable. 8 rm. hse. I $10,500 Cash or
terms. Possession at once.

10 acres of - Keiser district bottom
land at $375.00 per acre. Unimproved.

10 acres of Reiser district bottom
land with unfinished .2 story hse. and
weu. All plowed fori crop. In perfect
conaraon ana conxour. swwm .

PERCY ULLMAN
Rm. 210. Oregon Bldg. . Ph. 8902

FINE FARM. 1 mile Central Howell
Sch. Water pressure, : good bldgs.
LUSE REALTY 209 Ore Bldg. 7952

FILBERT ft WALNUT FARM
Located S'W ml. from city ecu

paved rd. 8 rm. house ft barn. 40
filberta 25 yr. old. 73 ac. bearing: wal-
nuts, cover crop sowed. Good 2 tunnel
Miller dryer with on furnace. ' This is
a fine place with orchard well ept.
155 ac. in all. 25 ac. ill pasture ft tim
ber, race $37,opD. r -

Call G. H. Grsbenhorst Jr.
with GRABENHORST! BROS, Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Eve.

17 ACRES. 4 mi. E. of town. Attrac
tive nome. on pavement Sio.oou.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
$29 Court St 1

. . Ph. 8744

STOP LOOK AND LISTEN
If you --are interested in buying a

good farm. 20 acres in North Howell
district rich dark loam soil, best In the
valley. . Good bldgs, j large - barn. 20
stanchions, silo, family orchard. 2 poul
try nouses, au 'lencea. rricea roe.
Some terms. You may look the valley
over and you can't find a better farm.
Before you buy let us show you this
farm for sale only by Louis Bechtel
ana airs, weeunam. su state Bt

200 ACRE stock ranch 6 mi. from
Salem censer: Large barn. 20 hog hses.
several springs. One has approximately
2 million gallons impended and other
will furnish like else pond. Levery
borne site. Price $23 per acre, ror
more information etu Mr. Beu.

HUFF REAL ESTATE '
970 8. Com'L - Ph. 3793 or Eves. 21721

Salem Heights Home
S Acres with a view! of the mount
tains. ed room borne, fireplace.

: Can be made into beautiful home,
. as is, only 4)4200. ;

Bliven-Alderin-Coon- ey

REALTORS
430 Oregon Bldg. Ph. 790$

.v - STOCK RANCH
Extra - good value. 378- - acres -- with

about 123 acres el good farm land, bal.
timber and pasture, bldgs. Price only
$12,000, . cash, bat 5 bit INVES
TIGATE THIS NOW. (

GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St - ; . Ph. 4U1

62 A. FARM 4 miles from good town.
20 miles from Salem. 30 A. pasture ft
timber, baL- - excellent farm ground. 8
rm. name, gooa Darn, tractor un pie-
men ts, 2 cows ft some chickens, total
price $10,000. See MR. McMILLLN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

IN - TOWN 1

$4500 FURNISHED (
Living-roo- 2 bedroom, kitchen andbath, basement ft garage i Located

Squth.
'
immediate possession. , 4 .

ii 'Tj . 1 - 5
FATRMOUNT HILL DISTRICT i:

Modem 2 bedrnam knma mi th. hill
JulL basement and furnace, in good re--

. . .paUVSMOQ, -- . .. ;k
' j v ''.'I, ... l'' XOCATEDr SOUTH 3 BEDROOMS

1 large bedroom up. 2 down, living-roo- m

with; fireplace, dining-roo- m,

kitchen and bath. V. blinds, auto beat
15500. !t 4 ?

I N(jRTH CLOSE IN- - f
Completely renovated, modern S bed-

room home, fireplace, hardwood floors,
full basement with new sawdust fur-
nace. $6800. ii k

? t 1 - V
REALLY NICE $3250 I :

Good location. North. 2 bedroom,
modernistic style with full basementfurnace,: hardwood floors, fireplace.
This is one you should see. t i

LEE

164 S. Com'l St.
a;

t f f I :. i

Phone 9680 S I !

$10.500 North. 4 bdrm, hdwd. ' firs,
fireplace and sawdust heat.- -

$68003 bdrm. with unfinished . attic.
Basemt. On bus line. f

$6080 Rm, hse. with basemt. dble.
plumbing. On bus line. . . i

$555031 bdrm. home on Fairmount
hiU with View. - j j, k

$3500 Nearly new oil furnace. Hdwd.
- firs. Near Leslie School.
$5500 2 bdrm. home-- . Fireplace. Basrnt

V, blindsf 3

$4500 4 Rmi hse. with utility rm, bQ
circulator : incL Corner 'lot f

$45003 Rm, hse.- - with basement Fur-
niture: can; be bought t hi

$4000 East i Rm. hse. with basement.
Newly decorated. I i r

$3600 South. 5 Rm, hse. oa paved St
Near bus jline and store. ' j

$3500 East 4 bdrm. i hse. near Rich-
mond school. 1 blk to bus, s

$3500 North. 3 Rm. hse. with basemt
2 adjoining lots can be bought

Olson Sl Reeve, Realtors
049 S. i ComX Ph. ;4590. Eve. 0536

CLOSE INT HOME I f

6 rm. home located 8 blks. out. Nice
corner Lot. 79x100 feet This :1s a very
good location. Price $4,750.00. i

Call G H. Grabenhorst Jr., f
with GRABENHORST BROS.; Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Phi 4131. Eve.

MUST BE SOLD BY 1ST f
14 rms. consisting of 3 rm. apt for

mgr. 6 Sleep rms, 3 light housekeeping
rms, and 2 rm. apt; with pri. bath.
Lot 60x160. Auto, hot water, sawdust
heat with fan. Income average $110 mo.

permanent boarder. Furnishings
lcluding bedding except manager's
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